Authorized Land Uses in R-4 District 

Land Use  Approval Type  Conditions  

RESIDENTIAL AND ACCOMMODATION USES  

Dwellings, Single-family Detached P 

Sec. 18-1512.4. - DIMENSIONAL AND AREA REGULATIONS. 
(A) MINIMUM LOT REQUIREMENTS. 

1. Lot Area: Eight thousand seven hundred twelve (8,712) square feet; if a lot of 
record prior to September 26, 1963, seven thousand five hundred (7,500) 
square feet is required for a two-family dwelling. 

2. Lot Width: Seventy (70) feet; sixty (60) feet on lots of record prior to 
September 26, 1963. Lots with a width of less than sixty (60) feet shall only 
be developed with a single-family detached dwelling.